
From: Cathy Ball <cball@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 10/5/2017 3:48:32 PM
To: Jon Creighton <Jon.Creighton@buncombecounty.org>,Jannice Ashley <jashley@ashevillenc.gov>,Robin Currin <rcurrin@ashevillenc.gov>,Todd Okolichany <tokolichany@ashevillenc.gov>,Alan Glines <aglines@ashevillenc.gov>,Sam Powers <spowers@ashevillenc.gov>,Nikki Reid <nreid@ashevillenc.gov>
Cc:
Subject: Re: Ferry Road

Jon,

Thanks.Â  I am copying Jannice on this.

Cathy

Cathy D. Ball, PE
Assistant City Manager
City of Asheville
P.O. Box 7148
Asheville, NC Â 28802
(W) 828-259-5939
(C) 828-691-4623

On Thu, Oct 5, 2017 at 3:06 PM, Jon Creighton <Jon.Creighton@buncombecounty.org> wrote:

FYI
>
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